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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES

NON-STANDARD TERM CALENDAR

Applies to the following program: Master of Science in
Medical Science 3 - Term Program (MSMS)

FALL 2022

New Student Orientation

Term/Classes Begins

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts
Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect

Add/Drop Deadline

Labor Day - Campus Closed. No Classes

Census Date

Veterans Day - Campus Closed. Classes held

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*
Thanksgiving Holiday No Classes

Thanksgiving - Campus Closed

Last Day of Hybrid Classes/Exams

Fall Commencement

Term Ends

Comprehensive Qualifying Exam (Spring Start Student)
Student Break

Grades Due

Grades Published

Christmas - Campus Closed

* Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

8/16/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/26/2022

9/4/2022

9/5/2022

9/6/2022

11/11/2022

11/23/2022

11/23/2022 - 11/27/2022
11/24/2022 - 11/25/2022
12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/17/2022 - 1/8/2023
12/19/2022

12/22/2022

12/23/2022 - 12/26/2022

SPRING 2023

New Student Orientation

Term/Classes Begins

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts
Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect

MLK Day - Campus Closed

Add/Drop Deadline

Census Date

Presidents Day - Campus Closed. Classes held

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*
Cesar Chaves - Campus Closed. Classes held

Spring Holiday

Last Day of Hybrid Classes/Exams

Term Ends

Comprehensive Qualifying Exam (Summer Start Students)

Grades Due

*Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

1/3/2023 - 1/5/2023
1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/13/2023
1/16/2023
1/22/2023
1/23/2023
2/20/2023
3/29/2023
3/31/2023
4/13/2023 - 4/14/2023
5/5/2023

5/5/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023
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SUMMER 2023

New Student Orientation

Memorial Day - Campus Closed

Term/Classes Begins

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts
Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect

Add/Drop Deadline

Census Date

Juneteenth - Campus Closed. Classes held

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*
Last Day of Hybrid Classes/Exams

Term Ends

Comprehensive Qualifying Exam (Fall Start Students)
Grades Due

Independence Day - Campus Closes

Grades Published

*Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

5/23/2023 - 5/25/2023
5/29/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
6/2/2023
6/4/2023
6/5/2023
6/19/2023
6/21/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
7/3/2023
7/4/2023
7/6/2023




