

NON-STANDARD TERM CALENDAR Applies to the following program: Master of Science in Medical Science 3 – Term Program (MSMS)

FALL 2022

New Student Orientation	8/16/2022
Term/Classes Begins	8/22/2022
Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts	8/22/2022
Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect	8/26/2022
Add/Drop Deadline	9/4/2022
Labor Day - Campus Closed. No Classes	9/5/2022
Census Date	9/6/2022
Veterans Day - Campus Closed. Classes held	11/11/2022
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*	11/23/2022
Thanksgiving Holiday No Classes	11/23/2022 - 11/27/2022
Thanksgiving - Campus Closed	11/24/2022 - 11/25/2022
Last Day of Hybrid Classes/Exams	12/16/2022
Fall Commencement	12/16/2022
Term Ends	12/16/2022
Comprehensive Qualifying Exam (Spring Start Student)	12/16/2022
Student Break	12/17/2022 - 1/8/2023
Grades Due	12/19/2022
Grades Published	12/22/2022
Christmas - Campus Closed	12/23/2022 - 12/26/2022

^{*} Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

SPRING 2023

New Student Orientation	1/3/2023 - 1/5/2023
Term/Classes Begins	1/9/2023
Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts	1/9/2023
Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect	1/13/2023
MLK Day - Campus Closed	1/16/2023
Add/Drop Deadline	1/22/2023
Census Date	1/23/2023
Presidents Day - Campus Closed. Classes held	2/20/2023
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*	3/29/2023
Cesar Chaves - Campus Closed. Classes held	3/31/2023
Spring Holiday	4/13/2023 - 4/14/2023
Last Day of Hybrid Classes/Exams	5/5/2023
Term Ends	5/5/2023
Comprehensive Qualifying Exam (Summer Start Students)	5/8/2023
Grades Due	5/8/2023

^{*} Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.





SUMMER 2023

New Student Orientation	5/23/2023 - 5/25/2023
Memorial Day – Campus Closed	5/29/2023
Term/Classes Begins	5/30/2023
Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts	5/30/2023
Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect	6/2/2023
Add/Drop Deadline	6/4/2023
Census Date	6/5/2023
Juneteenth - Campus Closed. Classes held	6/19/2023
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*	6/21/2023
Last Day of Hybrid Classes/Exams	6/30/2023
Term Ends	6/30/2023
Comprehensive Qualifying Exam (Fall Start Students)	6/30/2023
Grades Due	7/3/2023
Independence Day - Campus Closes	7/4/2023
Grades Published	7/6/2023
*Ch. danta are an all the site days of the state of the s	

^{*} Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.